
OWNER:
PROJECT NAME: ADDENDUM # DATE SENT:

PROJECT # 1 8/22/2018

Full Set $150 PRE-BID:
Mixed Set $100 BID OPENING:

CD Only $50

no cost auto F.W. Dodge Reports (planroom) Darlene 3315 Central Ave. Hot Springs, AR 71913 501-321-5406 201-625-3544 dodge.bidding@construction.com Shipped UPS

no cost auto Contractor's Assoc. of WV (planroom) Cheryl Clark 2114 Kanawha Blvd., East Charleston, WV 25311 304-342-1166 304-342-1074 planroom@cawv.org

no cost auto Reed Construction Data (planroom) Letty Bradford 30 Technology Pkwy, S., Suite 100 Norcross, GA 30092 877-733-3411 678-680-1709 letty.bradford@cmdgroup.com

no cost auto Construction Employers Assoc. (planroom) Anne Woodell 2794 White Hall Blvd. White Hall, WV 26554 304-367-1290 304-367-0126 planroom@ceawv.com

no cost auto Construction Data Company (planroom) Marie Shelby 14205 Burnet Road, Suite 550 Austin, TX 78727 888-506-7613 866-714-9554 plans@cdcnews.com

no cost auto Pittsburgh Builders Exchange (planroom) Karen Kleber 1813 N. Franklin Street Pittsburgh, PA 15233 412-922-4200 412-928-9406 karen@pghbx.org

no cost AUTO Parkersburg-Marietta Contractors Assoc. (planroom) Diane Swearingen 2905 Emerson Avenue Parkersburg, WV  26104 304-485-6485 304-428-7622 dls@gopmca.com

no cost auto Dodge Data and Analytics Monika Kirk 4300 Beltway Place, Suite 150 Arlington, TX 76018-5253 Monika.kirk@construction.com

no cost auto ConstructConnect Eric Mills 3825 Edwards Rd, Suite 800 Cincinnati, OH 45209 800-364-2059 Eric.Mills@constructconnect.com

no cost auto The Blue Book Building and Construction Network Alex Gugliada 800 East Main Street Jefferson Valley, NY 10535 800-431-2584 914-243-4936 agugliada@mail.thebluebook.com

invoiced 8/15/2018 Full Set 8/15/18 Kari FAMCO, Inc. Sara Gutzmer 3450 16th Street Road Huntington, WV 25701 304-529-3328 304-529-3325 sara.gutzmer@comcast.net

invoiced 8/15/2018 Mixed Set 8/15/18 Kari Rover Construction, Inc. Skinny Cook 1944 Winfield Road St. Albans, WV 25177 304-759-2100 304-759-2200 skinny.cook@tritonwv.com

paid 8/15/2018 Full Set 8/15/18 Kari Foster Supply Guy Shamblin 9374 Teays Valley Rd P.O. Box 488 Scott Depot, WV 25560 304-382-3402 guyshamblin@fostersupply.com

invoiced 8/17/2018 CD Only 8/20/18 Kari Tribute Contracting Todd Harrah 2125 County Road 1 South Point, OH 45680 740-451-1010 740-894-3168 tharrah88@yahoo.com

paid 8/21/2018 CD Only 8/21/18 Michael Fields Excavating Jeff Fields 743 County Rd 5 Kitts Hill, OH 45645 740-532-1780 740-532-6677 JSF@Fields-Excavating.com

paid 8/21/2018 CD Only 8/21/18 Michael Cherry River Construction Tony Gillispie 85 Legacy Ln Red House, WV 25168 304-395-1498 304-937-3458 Tgillispie2434@gmail.com

invoiced 8/24/2018 Full Set 8/24/18 Kari Precision Pump John Wiseman 517 Old Golf Mountain Road Cross Lanes, WV 25313 304-741-5090 jwiseman@ppvs.com
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ADDENDUMS

2 3 4 5E-mailShipping (UPS/FEDEX)                          
Street, Suite #Paid Set Date 

Ordered Format Date                               
Sent

Sent                         
By Company Name Contact Name City, State Zip Phone FaxMailing Address (US Postal) (if 

Different than Shipping Address)

September 11, 2018 - 2:00 PM

COST OF PLANS AND SPECS:

Union Public Service District
Contract #3 - Koontz Drive Lift Station Upgrades

202-020-1415

August 21, 2018 - 10:00 AM
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